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National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.  BSE Limited 
Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex  Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower 
Bandra (E),      Dalal Street, Fort, 
Mumbai – 400 051     Mumbai – 400 001. 
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ISIN No - INE243D01012 
 
 
Dear Sir/Madam, 
 
Sub: Newspaper publication of Financial Results 
 
Ref: Regulations 30 and 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 

Requirements) Regulations, 2015 
 
 
Please find enclosed extracts of the newspaper publications published in Financial 
Express (all editions) and Loksatta (Pune edition) on Friday, November 1, 2024, 
relating to Unaudited Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the quarter 
and half year ended September 30, 2024. 
 
Kindly take the same on record. 
 
Thanking You, 
 
Yours Faithfully, 
For BF Utilities Limited 
 
 
 
 
Ms. Pragati Suresh Rai 
Asst. Company Secretary and Compliance Officer  
Secretarial@bfutilities.com 
 
Encl.: as above   
 



WWW.FINANCIALEXPRESS.COM FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 1, 2024 

FINANCIAL EXPRESS h! 
BF UTILITIES LIMITED 

KALYANI 

Regd. Off.: Mundhwa, Pune Cantonment, Pune-411036 CIN : L40108PN2000PLC015323 
Tel: 91 7719004777 Email : secretarial@bfutilities.com Website: www.bfutilities.com 

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the 
Quarter and Half Year ended 30 September, 2024 (~ in Lakhs) 

Sr. 
No Particulars 

1 Total Income from operations 
2 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before 

tax and exceptional items) 

3 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before 
tax (after exceptional items) 

4 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax 

5 Total Comprehensive income for the 
period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the 
period (after tax) and other 
Comprehensive Income (after tax)] 

6 Equity Share Capital (of Rs. 5/- each) 

7 Earning Per Share (Not Annualised for 
Quarters) 

Basic : 

Diluted: 

Quarter ended 
30th Sept., 2024 

(Unaudited) 

892.26 

215.66 

215.66 
(97.07) 

(86.93) 

1,883.38 

(0.26) 

(0.26) 

Quarter ended Half Year ended Year ended 
30th Sept., 2023 30th Sept., 2024 31 st March, 2024 

(Unaudited) (Unaudited) Audited 

1,029.03 1,437.63 1,939.76 

151.35 

151.35 
146.72 

147.82 

1,883.38 

0.39 

0.39 

2,160.08 

2,160.08 
1,653.08 

1,665.95 

1,883.38 

4.39 

4.39 

1,368.61 

1,368.61 
1,008.71 

1,018.89 

1,883.38 

2.68 

2.68 

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Year ended Unaudited Financial Results 
filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly and Half Year ended Unaudited Financial Results are available on 
www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the Company website www.bfutilities.com. 

Place: Pune 
Date : 31 October, 2024 

For BF Utilities Limited 

BS Mitkari 
Whole-Time Director 

DIN: 03632549 
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