BF UTILITIES

CIN: L40108PN2000PLC015323

SECT/BFUL/ November 01, 2024

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051 SYMBOL – BFUTILITIE BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai – 400 001.
Scrip Code – 532430

ISIN No - INE243D01012

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Newspaper publication of Financial Results

Ref: Regulations 30 and 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Please find enclosed extracts of the newspaper publications published in Financial Express (all editions) and Loksatta (Pune edition) on Friday, November 1, 2024, relating to Unaudited Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully, For BF Utilities Limited

Ms. Pragati Suresh Rai Asst. Company Secretary and Compliance Officer Secretarial@bfutilities.com

Encl.: as above





BF UTILITIES LIMITED

Regd. Off.: Mundhwa, Pune Cantonment, Pune-411036 CIN: L40108PN2000PLC015323 Tel: 91 7719004777 Email: secretarial@bfutilities.com Website: www.bfutilities.com

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30 September, 2024

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30 th Sept., 2024	Quarter ended 30 th Sept., 2023	Half Year ended 30 th Sept., 2024	Year ended 31 st March, 2024
IVO.		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	892.26	1,029.03	1,437.63	1,939.76
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	215.66	151.35	2,160.08	1,368.61
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	215.66	151.35	2,160.08	1,368.61
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(97.07)	146.72	1,653.08	1,008.71
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(86.93)	147.82	1,665.95	1,018.89
6	Equity Share Capital (of Rs. 5/- each)	1,883.38	1,883.38	1,883.38	1,883.38
7	Earning Per Share (Not Annualised for Quarters)				
	Basic:	(0.26)	0.39	4.39	2.68
	Diluted:	(0.26)	0.39	4.39	2.68

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Year ended Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly and Half Year ended Unaudited Financial Results are available on www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the Company website www.bfutilities.com.

For BF Utilities Limited

B S Mitkari Whole-Time Director DIN: 03632549

Date : 31 October, 2024

Place: Pune





BF UTILITIES LIMITED

Regd. Off.: Mundhwa, Pune Cantonment, Pune-411036 CIN: L40108PN2000PLC015323 Tel: 91 7719004777 Email: secretarial@bfutilities.com Website: www.bfutilities.com

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30 September, 2024

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30 th Sept., 2024	Quarter ended 30 th Sept., 2023	Half Year ended 30 th Sept., 2024	Year ended 31 st March, 2024
140.		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	892.26	1,029.03	1,437.63	1,939.76
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	215.66	151.35	2,160.08	1,368.61
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	215.66	151.35	2,160.08	1,368.61
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(97.07)	146.72	1,653.08	1,008.71
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(86.93)	147.82	1,665.95	1,018.89
6	Equity Share Capital (of Rs. 5/- each)	1,883.38	1,883.38	1,883.38	1,883.38
7	Earning Per Share (Not Annualised for Quarters)				
	Basic:	(0.26)	0.39	4.39	2.68
	Diluted:	(0.26)	0.39	4.39	2.68

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Year ended Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly and Half Year ended Unaudited Financial Results are available on www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the Company website www.bfutilities.com.

For BF Utilities Limited

Place: Pune

Date : 31 October, 2024

B S Mitkari Whole-Time Director

DIN: 03632549